FULL_NAME
ALLEN , MELODY A
ANGEL , CHERYL D
ARMBRUSTER , STEPHANIE L
ARMSTRONG , MARY J
BAILEY, MOLLY )

BAKER , DOUGLAS M
BAKER, KATIE C

BAKER , TYLER )
BARNETT, DAWN L
BARRINGTON , DONALD L
BARTELT , CHARLA R
BAUMGARTNER , AMBER E
BISHOP , M MICHAELE
BOERTIE, MARK W
BOLENBAUGH , CHELSEA L
BORLAND, JON R
BOWMAN , DEVIN £
BRIAN) , CHRISTINE M
BUSKIRK , JEREMY J
CAMPANALE , BETHA
CASTIGLIONE , MICHAEL A
CEREGHINI , LENORE C
CHITWOOD , KATHY
CLARK, ELIZABETH W
CLARK , LYNDA G

DAVIS , JENNIFER L
DELANEY , SHAWNTREECE L
DEPALMA , JOSEPH L.
DESCHLER, BRITTANY L
DILLON , MELISSA A
DIMMERUNG , MEGAN J
EDWARDS , KELLEY }
FATTALEH , LAURA
FEICHT , ANDREW

FLORA , TIMOTHY £
FORD, PATRICIA

FRANK , KIMBERLY M
GAYLE , UNDA K

GEISE, JAN M

GILBERT, JENNIFER L
GILL, RONALD S

GRIFFIN, KEVIN D
GRISSOM , TRACI L
GUEHL , KATHARINE E
GUERIN , TRACEY L
GUZZO , WHITNEY A

HAAS , SARAH M

HAHN , MARY LEE

HILL,, DIANE X
HONEYCUTT, ELIZABETH A
HOOVER, GEORGIA A
HOUNSHELL , DALE
JOHNSON , KARL

KALIX , MARY K
KAVARAS-OHLER , PAMELA A
KELLY, COLIN P

STREET
278 BROWNSFELL DRIVE
7493 DEER VALLEY CROSSING
9115 MOORS PLACE NORTH
7564 SAGEWOQD COURT
7652 QUETZAL DR
5886 MCINNIS RD
9575 EL CAMINO LANE
9575 EL CAMINO LANE
8667 FINLARIG DRIVE
2708 MT HOLYOKE ROAD
1881 W DUBLIN GRANVILLE RD
3942 SADDLEHORN DRIVE
6599 PARK MILL DRIVE
2960 ROYAL DORNOCH CIRCLE
4867 HEATH TRAILS ROAD
9142 PARKPOINT LANE
6636 BROCK STREET
7622-8 SAWMILL COMMONS LANE
347 WINNOW CT
4481 SANCTUARY DR
2037 ROCKLAKE CT
17 NORTH RIVERVIEW ST
8060 MAXTOWN ROAD
3252 AVALON ROAD
1261 BEAN OLLER ROAD
3 WHITAKER DRIVE
4114 PARKSHORE DRIVE
1081 NORTHWEST BLVD UNIT 3
8530 STONECHAT LOOP
8042 TREE LAKE BLVD
6728 ESTATE VIEW DR N
10883 SOUTHWIND DRIVE
4966 LONGBENTON WAY
4810 VINSON COURT
5220 RUSH AVE
554 HAYMORE NORTH
7534 OSIMUND DRIVE
PO BOX 1134
2579 STARFORD DRIVE
4183 BRADHURST DR
1601 MAPLE RIDGE DR
5559 KINVARRA LANE
10233 SUMMERSWEET WAY
9226 CONCORD ROAD
10240 MITCHELL-DEWITT ROAD
8164 CAMPDEN LAKES BLVD
7099 OLO PROSE CT
523 E LINCOLN AVE
11289 XKESWICK CT NW
7198 SPRINGVIEW LANE
6936 GRAY GABLES LANE
6117 ROUND TOWER LN
6936 PILARCT
2564 BREATHSTONE DR
335 VINWOOD LANE
5155 INDIAN HILL RD

(124
COLUMBUS
POWELL
DUBLIN
COLUMBUS
DUBLIN
HILLIARD
PLAIN CITY
PLAIN CITY
DUBLIN
UPPER ARLINGTON
WORTHINGTON
COLUMBUS
DUBUIN
DELAWARE
HILLIARD
LEWIS CENTER
DUBLIN
DUBLIN
SUNBURY
WESTERVILLE
LEWIS CENTER
DUBLIN
WESTERVILLE
COLUMBUS
OELAWARE
LONDON
LEWIS CENTER
COLUMBUS
DUBLIN
POWELL
BLACKLICK
POWELL
DUBLIN
HILLIARD
COLUMBUS
WORTHINGTON
coLumMsus
DUBLIN
DUBLIN
DUBLIN
BELLEFONTAINE
DUBLIN
PLAIN CITY
POWELL
PLAIN CITY
DUBLIN
DUBLIN
COLUMBUS
PICKERINGTON
DUBLIN
COLUMBUS
DUBLIN
pusLIN
POWELL
POWELL
DUBLIN

STATE ZIP CODE

OH 43235
OH 43065
OH 43017
OH 43235
OH 43017
OH 43016
OH 43064
OH 43064
OH 43017
OH 43221
OH 43085
OH 43221
OH 43016
OH 43015
OH 43026
OH 43035
OH 43017
OH 43016
OH 43074
OH 43082
OH 43035
OH 43017
OH 43082
OH 43221
OH 43015
OH 43140
OH 43035
OH 43212
OH 43017
OH 43065
OH 43004
OH 43065
OH 43017
OH 43026
OH 43214
OH 43085
OH 43235
OH 43017
OH 43016
OH 43016
OH 43311
OH 43016
OH 43064
OH 43065
OH 43064
OH 43016
OH 43017
OH 43214
OH 43147
OH 43016
OH 43235
OH 43017
OH 43016
OH 43065
OH 43065
OH 43017

DEDUCTION_NAME
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITYEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE

- 635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE

635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE
635 GOOD SCHOOLS COMMITTEE

Per Pay
Rate
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2,00
1.00
1,00
1.00
1.00
1.50
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
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December
Total

12.00
12.00
12.00
24,00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
24.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
18.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

4.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12,00
12.00
24.00
12.00
12.00
12,00
12.00
12.00
12,00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

Per Pay Breakdown

7/15/2016 7/29/2016 8/15/2016 8/30/2016 9/15/2016 9/30/2016 10/14/2016 10/28/2016 11/15/2016 11/30/2016 12/15/2016 12/30/2016

$ 100{$ 100($ 100($ 100j$ 100{$ 100(S$ 100|$ 100($ 1.0018 1.00{$ 1.00]s 1.00
$ 100{$ 100l$ 100]$ 100|5 100]S5 1.00($ 100]s  100!$ 1.00]$ 1.001S$ 1.00]$ 1.00
$ 100]S 200)$ 200fS5 100]$ 100]$ 100]$ 300]$S 100]$ 100]S 100])$ 100]S 100
$ 200]$ 200]8 200}S 200|S 200]$5 200]$ 200]$ 20018 20018 2008 2.001% 2.00
$ 1.00)$ 100]$ 100]8 100]s 100]5 100]% 1.00]$ 100}  1.00;$ 1008 100]s. 100
$ 100]$ 100]$ 100)S 100{$ 100|S5 100]|$ 1.00 | $ 10013 100 $ 1.00]$ 1.001$ 1,00
$ 100]|$ 100]$ 100fls 100]|S 1o00|$ 100]$ 1008 100]$ 1.00)$ 1.00|$ 100]$ 1.00
$ 100|$ 100]$ 100]S 100|S 100|S 100]|$ 100 | ¢ 1.00]$ 100]$ 1.00{$ 1.001$ 1.00
$ 100]$ 100|$ 100)$ 100|$ 100l$ 100[5 100[$S 100]$ 100|$  1.00]S$ 1.00[$ 1.00
$ 100]$6 100|$ 100]3 100|$ 100|$ 100][$ 1.00{$ 100(5S 1.00($ 100($ 100{$ 1.00
$ 100]$ 100[$ 100{S 100[S 100fS 100($ 100{$ 100(S$S 1.00$ 1.00({$ 100{$S 1,00
$ 100[$ 100[$ 100)8 100[S 100{$ 100($ 10018 100{$ 1.001$ 10018 100]$ 1.00
$ 1.00{$ 100{$ 100/$ 100($ 100{$ 100/$ 20038 1001 $ 1.00]$ 1.001$ 1.001$ 1.00
$ 300]$ 1200{$ 200{$ 100|$ 200f/8$ 100{$ 1.00§$ 200}$ 100}$ 100)]$  1.00]8 100
$ 100])$ 200|5 100{$ 100|5 100}$ 100}$ 1.00]S  100}$ 1.00 ) $ 1.00)1$  100]$ 1.00
$ 100}$ 100]S 100}S 100]5 10045 100]$ 1.00)S 1.00)$ 1.00]$ 1.00]$ 1005 1.00
$ 100]$ 100]$ 100}$ 100]S 100)$ 1.00]5$ 1.00|$ 1.00]$ 10013 1.00 | $ 1.00}$ 1.00
$ 1008 100]JS 100]5 100|$ 100}$ 100|$ 1.00|$ 100]$ 1.00}$ 1.00{$ 100]$ 1.00
$ 1200($ 100{$ 100i$ 100|$ 100]S 100]|$ 1.00{$ 100(s 100}$ 100l 1003 1.00
$ 1009$ 100]S 100)s 100l$ 100}5 100]$ 1008 100)$ 100}|$ 10018 100](S$ 1.00
$ 100{s 100]$ 100][$ 100[$ 100jS 100[$ 1.00/$ 100[($ 100]S 1.00{$ 100]$S 1.00
s 200018 200]$ 2008 200[S 200]S 200[$ 200(¢$ 200f{$ 200[$ 200($ 200(S$ 2.00
$ 100]$ 100|$ 100{$ 100($S 100{$ 100|$ 1.00[5 1001 1.00 (3 100{$ 1.00{$ 1.00
$ 100]$ 100|{$ 100{$ 100[$ 100(|$ 100}{$ 1.00($ 1.00 | S 1.00{$ 1,000 $ 1.00}$ 1.00
$ 100{$ 100]$ 100{$ 100{S 100)S 100i$S .00l 100]$ 100}$ 1.00}$ 100]$ 1.00,,
$ 100]$ 100]s 100)S 1001S$ 100)$ 100}$ 1.00}$ 100]S 100}$ 1.00]S  100/l$ 1.00
$ 150]$ 150)$ 1s0}$ 150]$ 150]$ 150} 150]$ 150)$  150]$ 150]$ 1s0ls 1.50
s 1005 100)$ 100)$ 100)S 100|$ 100]$ 1.00]$ 1.00{$ 100]S$ 1008 100]($ 1.00
s 1008 100)$ 100j5 100]¢$ 100j$ 100}$ 100]s 1.00]$ 1.00|$ 100 | $ 1001 $ 1.00
$ 100l$ 100]$ 100}$ 100]$S 100|5 100]$ 1.00|$ 1.00 ) $ 100l 1.00|$ 1.001$ 1.00
$ 100f($ 1008 100)S 100{S 100|$ 100]|$ 1.00]$ 100]$ 1.00 | $ 1008 100]$ 1.00
$ 100l$ 100]$ 100}$ 1001S 100(S$ 100]|$ 1.00]$ 100 S 1.00($ 1.00|$S 1001($ 1.00
$ 100($ 100]$ 100]$S 100f$ 100fS 100($S 100|$ 1.00($ 100)$ 1.001$ 10045 1.00
s 100($ 100]$ 100|$ 100)$ 100(S 100($ 100{$ 100{$ 1.00 | $ 1.00{$ 100]$ 1.00
$ 100($ 100($ 100{$ 100]|$ 100i$ 100($ 1.001$ 1.00{$ 1.00}$ 100f{s 100]S 1.00
$ 100]$ 100{$ 1o00]s - s - s - {$ - 1$ 10018 - s - S - s -

$ 2.00]$ 100]$ 200}$ 300]$ 1001$ 200}$ 1.00)$  100]S  1.00}$ 1.00]$ 1.00]s 1.00
$ 100]$ 100]$ 100]$ 100]S 100)8 100}$ 1.00]$  100]5$ 1.00]$ 1.00]$ 100)53 1.00
$ 1.00]$ 100]$ 100)$ 100|$ 100j$ 100}$ 100/ 1000$ 100]$ 1.00|$ 1.00]$ 1.00
$ 100§$ 100]$ 100]$ 100{$ 100]$ 1000 100§ 100|$ 100]$ 1.00}$ 100]$ 1.00
$ 100)$ 100]$ 100]|$ 100(|$ 100]|$ 100]$ 1.00§$ 100l 100]$ 1.00]$ 10018 1.00
$ 100]$ 100]$ 100|$ 100|S 100($ 1.00]1$ 1.001$ 10018 100l 1.00|$ 1.001$ 1.00
$ 100{s 100|$ 100{$ 100}$ 100}$ 100]$ 1.00($ 1.00]$ 1.001$ 1.00[$ 1.00]$ 1.00
$ 100f$ 100[$ 100[$ 100|S 100[$ 100]$ 1.00[$ 100($ 1.00]$ 1.00($ 100($ 1.00
$ 100]$ 100]$ 100[$ 100|S 100|$ 100][$ 100{$ 100|$ 100[S$ 1.001{$ 1.00{$ 1.00
$ 200{$ 200[$ 200f{$ 200]5 200i$ 200(5$ 20008 200{$ 200]$ 200]S 200{$ 2.00
$ 100{$ 100{$ 100|S 100($ 1.00jS 1200{$ 10018 1001$ 100]S$ 1.00]$ 100)8 100
$ 100{$ 100]S 100]lS 1003 100}$ 100}$ 100} % 1.00) S 1001} S 1.00]$ 1.00]$ 1.00
$ 100)$ 100]lS 100fl$ 100]S 100)S 100}$ 1.00)$ 1.00]$ 100} $ 100}$ 1006 1.00
$ 100)$ 100]$ 100]|$ 100)$ 100]S 100}$ 1.00]$ 100§ 1.00]$ 1.00)$ 1.001$ 1.00
$ 100]s 100l$ 100]s 100)$ 100]l$ 1.00]S$ 1.00]$ 100($ 1.00]$ 1.00]$ 1.00 | $ 1.00
$ 100]$ 100[$ 100]$ 100|$ 100l$ 100]$ 10008 100|s 100]S$ 1.00]$ 100]$ 1.00
$ 100|$ 100(s 100f$ 100|$ 100[$ 100]|$ 1.00{8 100[s 100(S$ 1.00 [ $ 1.00[$ 1.00
$ 100]$ 100]$ 100}$ 100|S 100(5 100]$ 1.001($ 100(s 1009 1004 1.001$ 1.00
$ 100[$ 100f$ 100|$ 100|$ 100|$ 100}$ 100|$ 1.00{5 1003 100 $ 1.00|$ 1.00
s 100]s 100{$ 100|$ 100}$ 100|$3 100}5 1008  1.00{$ 1.00{$ 1.00 S 1.00]$ 1.00




